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SYLLABUS  

SUBJECT –ENGLISH                 CLASS – 7TH   

ASSESSMENT MONTH DAYS CONTENT ACTIVITY 

PA-1 

April 

25 

02 

 

05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

06 

 

 

06 

 

 

 

06 

Interaction 

 

Literature  

Prose 

Lesson No-1 : The 

shopping list mystery  

 

 

 

POETRY 

Lesson No-3 : The gift 

of song 

 

GRAMMAR  

Conjunctions (All three 

forms) 

 

Verbs(Transitive 

/Intransitive) 

 

 

 

Do you have a hobby .If 

yes, Write why you have 

that hobby and in future you 

want to continue that hobby 

or not. Write this Activity 

on a A4 size or a coloured 

sheet. 

 

Flip learning 

 

 

Make a conjunction tree by 

using conjunction words on 

A4 sheet. 

 

Write 10 examples of each 

form of verb on A4 sheet. 

May 

13 

 

 

02 

 

04 

 

07 

WRITING 

 

Formal letter 

 

Dialogue writing 

 

Revision of PA1 
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TERM - 1 

May 

05 

 

 

05 

 

LITERATURE  

PROSE 

Lesson No-2 : Bob 

Dylan:-The voice of a 

Generation 

 

 

 

Writing and Reflection  

Personal Menifesto: 

Students will write a 

personal manifesto on the 

A- 4 size sheet, outlining 

their values, goals and 

aspirations. And paste in the 

english notebook. 

July 

12 

 

03 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

04 

 

04 

Lesson No-4 : Flames 

in the Forest 

Lesson No-5 : Back 

from the 

Brink[Activity] 

 

 

Lesson No-7 : 

Fourteen-1 

Lesson No-8 :  

Fourteen-11 

Flip learning 

 

Write steps or measures 

how can you save the 

extinguishing birds on A4 

size sheet and share your 

views in class. 

August 

23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03 

 

 

04 

 

 

04 

 

03 

 

 

03 

02 

02 

02 

 

POETRY  

Lesson No-6 : Birds of 

a feather 

GRAMMAR  

Modals 

 

 

Subject-verb 

Agreement  

Figure of speech  

 

WRITING  

Advertisement writing  

Notice writing  

E-mail writing 

Creative writing  

 

 

Make a handmade bird 

feather. 

 

Prepare a Modal wall on 

coloured sheet along with 2 

examples of each modal. 

September 

07 

07 Revision of Term-1  



 

विषय: हहिंदी  

ऩरीऺा महीना हदन विषयसचूी गतिविधध 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

प्रथम इकाई  
ऩरीऺा 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

अप्ररै 
25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

02 
 

05 
 
 
 

05 
 
 
 
 
 

04 
 
 
 

06 
 
 

02 
 

01 

ऩायस्ऩरयक क्रिमा 
 
ऩाठ-1  बायत देश 
 
 
 
ऩाठ-2  एरेक्जेंडय ग्राभ 
फेर (फ्लरऩ रर्निंग) 
 
 
 
व्माकयण- 
क्रिमा एवॊ बेद 
 
 
 
ववशषेण एवॊ बेद 
 
 
यचनात्भक रेखन 
 
अभबकथन कायण 

 
 
बायत देश का र्तयॊगा 
फनाकय ऩाॉच माॉ छह 
ऩॊफ्क्तमाॉ ए-4 साइज शीट 
ऩय भरखखए। 
क्रकनहहॊ ऩाॊच वऻैार्नकों के 
चचत्र एवॊ उनके द्वाया 
क्रकए गए आववष्कायों के 
चचत्र चाट ऩय चचऩकाएॉ। 
 
छात्रों को ववद्मारम के 
फगीच ेभें रे जाकय। 
ववभबनन उदाहयणों सहहत 
क्रिमा के बेदों को 
सभझामा जाएगा। 
ववशषेण के बेदो के लरशै 
काडड फनाकय कऺा भें बेदो  
का प्रस्तुर्तकयण कयें। 

भई 
13 
 
 

06 
 

07 

उऩसगड एवॊ प्रत्मम 
 
प्रथभ इकाई की 
ऩनुयावफृ्त्त 

 
 
 

भई 
05 
 
 

05 
 
 

ऩाठ- 3  दाॊत की ऩीड़ा 
 
 

दाॊतों की देखबार क्रकस 
प्रकाय से कय सकते हैं 
कऺा भें चचाड कयें। 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

प्रथम सत्र  
ऩरीऺा 

 

 

 

 

 

जुराई 
12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

अगस्त 
23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05 
 
 
 

05 
 
 
 
 

02 
 

04 
 
 
 

04 
 
 
 
 
 

04 
 
 
 

03 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ऩाठ-4 सरेुख का 
भहत्तव (फ्लरऩ रर्निंग) 
 
 
ऩाठ-5 कभडवीय(कववता) 
 
 
 
व्माकयण-  
ऩमाडमवाची शब्द  
 
सभास 
 
 
 
ऩाठ-6  भहान ववबरू्त 
 
 
 
 
 
ऩाठ -7  भातबृभूभ का 
भान 
 
 
ऩाठ-8  स्वास््म हह 
जीवन है 
 
 
 
 
 

छात्र भहात्भा गाॉधी जी के 
जीवन ऩय यॊगीन शीट ऩय 
सरेुख भरखेंगे। (रेख 
प्रर्तमोचगता) 
एक अच्छे कभडवीय भें क्मा 
क्मा ववशषेताएॊ होती है? 
ए-4 साइज शीट ऩय 
भरखें। 
 
 
 
सभास के बेदो का 
गुरदस्ता ए-4 साइज शीट  
ऩय फनाए |  
 
बायत के प्रथभ याष्रऩर्त 
डॉक्टय याजेंद्र प्रसाद की 
जीवनी को ए4  साइज़ 
शीट ऩय चचत्र सहहत 
भरखें। 
 
छात्र नाटक को ऩढ़कय 
कऺा भें उसका भॊचन 
कयेंगे। 
 
छात्र वाताडराऩ एवॊ सॊवाद 
द्वाया स्वच्छता, ऩोषण 
औय व्मामाभ की 
भहत्त्वता को कऺा भें 
प्रस्तुत कयेंगे। 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

भसतॊफय 
07 

 
03 
 
 

02 
01 
01 
01 
 

07 

व्माकयण- 
कार एवॊ बेद  
 
 
औऩचारयक ऩत्र  
डामयह रेखन 
यचनात्भक रेखन 
अभबकथन कायण   
 
प्रथभ सत्र की 
ऩनुयावफृ्त्त 

फ़्रशै काडड की सहामता से 
कार के बेद कऺा भें 
कयवाए जाएॊगे। 

 
SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

ASSESSMENT MONTH DAYS CONTENT ACTIVITY 

PA-1 

April 

25 

 

 

02 

14 

 

01 

 

08 

Interaction  

Unit-1: Integers 

 

Revision of Unit-1 

 

Unit-2: Fractions and 

Decimals 

Art integrated Activity 

based on Integers.  

 

 

Working Model of 

Fraction to represent 

different Fractions. 

 

May 

13 

 

 

08 

 

 

01 

 

04 

Unit-2: Fractions and  

Decimals 

 

Revision of Unit-2 

 

Revision of PA-1 

Flip learning 

 

 

TERM-1 

May 

05 

05 

 

 

Unit-4: Simple Equation To solve equation by 

Balancing Method. 

July 

12 

04 

 

06 

 

02 

Unit-4: Simple Equation 

 

Unit-3: Data handling 

 

Revision of Unit-3 and 

4 

 

 

To collect data, tabulate it 

and represent it using Bar 

graph. 



 

August 

23 

09 

 

01 

 

10 

 

 

02 

 

01 

Unit-5: lines and Angles 

 

Revision of Unit-5 

 

Unit-6: The triangle and 

its properties.  

 

Revision of Unit-6 

 

Unit-12: Symmetry 

Flip learning 

 

 

 

Angle Sum property of  

Triangles.  
 

 

 

Activity based chapter. 
September 

07 

 

07 

 

Revision of Term-1 

Syllabus 

 

 

SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ASSESSMENT MONTH DAYS CONTENT ACTIVITY 

PA-1 

April 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02 

08 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

04 

 

 

Interaction  

Lesson No-1 :  

Environment 

(Geography)  

Lesson No-1 : Tracing 

Change through a 

thousand years.  

(History)  

 

 

Lesson No-1 :  

On Equality 

(Civics)  

Lesson No-1 :  

On Equality 

Activity on Domains of 

Environment and 

Components of 

Environment.  

 

 

Compare map1 and map2 

given in the chapter with 

present map of India and 

differentiate it.  

 

 

Flip  learning 

 

 

Group discussion Topic:- 

Social inequality only lies 

in India.  

May 

13 

05 

 

 

02 

 

 

 

06 

Lesson No-1 :   

On Equality 

(Civics)  

Activity Based 

Lesson No-5 : Water 

(Geography)  

 

Revision of PA1 

 

 

 

Make a model of showing 

different sources of Water.  



 

TERM-1 

May 

05 

 

 

July 

12 

05 

 

 

 

05 

 

06 
 

01 

Lesson No-2 : Kings 

and kingdom (History)  

 

 

Lesson No-2 : Kings 

and Kingdom. (History)  

Lesson No-2 :  Inside 

Our Earth. (Geography)  

Lesson No-3 :  Our 

Changing Earth. 

(Geography)  

Make a flow chart of 

different dynasties and 

areas ruled by Palas, 

Cholas, Gurjara Pratiharas. 

 

 

 
 

Activity on Interior of the 

Earth.  

 

Flip Learning 

August 

23 

05 

 

 

 

 

01 

Lesson No-3 : Our 

Changing Earth. 

(Geography)  

 

 

Lesson No-3 : Activity 

Based 

How the state 

Government work?  

Prepare a flowchart on A4 

size sheet showing 

Endogenic and Exogenic 

force.  

 

Group Discussion  

Why the power of  the 

government has divided 

into three level? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 

06 

Lesson No-3 : Delhi 

12
th
 to 15

th
 century 

(History)  

 

Lesson No-7 :  Activity 

Market Around us. 

(Civics)  

 

 

 

Lesson No-2 :  

Role of the government 

in health. (Civics)  

Make a Tabular of the 

important Rulers of Delhi 

on A4 size sheets. 

 

Visit to the market and 

collect the information of 

weekly market and write 

it’s objective on A4 size 

sheet.  

 

Visit to Primary Health 

Center.  

 September 

07 

07 Revision of Term1 

Syllabus 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT: SCIENCE 

ASSESSMENT MONTH DAYS CONTENT ACTIVITY 

PA1 

April 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

09 

Interaction 

Lesson No-1 :  

Nutrition in Plants 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesson No-12 : 

Forests 

 

Lesson No-12 : -

Forests  

 

 

 

To show that sunlight is 

necessary for 

photosynthesis. 

 

 

Flip learning 

 

 

 

May 

13 

 

 

 

05 

 

 

 

08 

 

Lesson No-12 : 

Forests 

 

 

Revision of PA 1 

 

Visit an environmental 

park and observe the 

things we get from trees 

and other plants 

TERM 1 

May 

05 

 

July 

12 

 

 

 

 

05 

 
05 

 

 

 

 

 

07 

Lesson No-2 :  

Nutrition in Animals  

 

Lesson No-2 : 

Nutrition in Animals 

 

 

 

Lesson No-4 : 

Acids, Bases and 

Salts 

 

 

 

Collect water from 

different streams and 

prepare some slides of 

that water and observe 

them under the 

microscope. 

 

 

August 

23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

 

08 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesson No-4 :  

Acids, Bases and 

Salts  

 

 

 

Lesson No-9 :   

Time and Motion 

 

 

 

 

To find the effect of 

different solutions on a 

blue litmus paper and red 

litmus paper of different 

solutions. 

 

To find the speed of 

different students by 

making them run the 

same distance. 

 



 

01 

 

 

 

08 

 

 

 

 

 

04 

Lesson No-6 : 

Respiration in 

Organisms  

 

Lesson No-6 :  

Respiration in 

Organisms 

 

 

 

Revision of Term 1 

Flip learning  

 

 

 

To find breathing rate 

during different activities 

like at rest, while playing, 

jumping walking slowly, 

fast 

 

September 

07 

 

07 

 

Revision of Term 1 

 

 

SUBJECT : COMPUTER 

ASSESSMENT CONTENT PRACTICAL 

 

 

 

TERM 1 

Lesson No-1 : Number System 

 

Lesson No-2 : Charts in Ms 

Excel 

 

Lesson No-3 : Layers in 

GIMP 

 

Lesson No-4 : Robots and 

Robotics 

 

Lesson No-5 : Animation with 

Synfig 

 Creating and Formatting a Chart in 

Excel. 

 Insertion of Combo Chart and 

Sparklines in Excel. 

 Grouping worksheets and 

Consolidation of data in Excel. 

 Adding a Layer. 

 Changing Stacking order. 

 Renaming , Hiding and showing 

layers. 

 Saving images with layers. 

 Creating a New File in Synfig. 

 Creating Animation. 

 Animate Editing Mode in Synfig. 

 Time Loop Layer in Synfig. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT : LOGICAL REASONING AND APTITUDE 

ASSESSMENT CONTENT 

 

 

 

TERM 1 

*Verbal Aptitude 
Lesson No-1 : Analogy 

Lesson No-2 : Classification 

Lesson No-3 : Ranking 

Lesson No-4 : Coding-Decoding 

*Non-Verbal Aptitude 

Lesson No-8 : Patterns 

Lesson No-9 : Classification 

Lesson No-10 : Embedded Figures 

*Quantitative Aptitude 

Lesson No-15 : Numbers 

Lesson No-16 : Series 

Lesson No-17 : Simple Mathematical 

Operations 

Lesson No-18 : Age 
 

SUBJECT : PUNJABI  

1 ਆਓ ਲਿਖੀਏ  

2 ਸਤਰੰਗੀ ਪੀਂਘ  

3 ਆਓ ਕਹਾਣੀ ਬੁਣੀਏ  

4 ਰੰਗ  ਬੋਿਦ੃ ਹਨ  

5 ਵਰਨਮਾਿਾ। 

6 ਮੁਕਤਾ  
7 ਪਲਰਵਾਰ ਦ੃ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਪਛਾਣ ਕਰੋ  
8 ਕੰਨਾ 
9 ਲਸਹਾਰੀ 
10 ਪੰਛੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਪਛਾਣ  

11 ਘੁੁੱ ਗੀ ਨੰੂ 

12 ਸਵਰ ਅਲਿਆਸ  

13 ਅੁੱ  ਖਰ ਗੀਤ 

14 ਲਬਹਾਰੀ  
15 ਔਕਂੜ 

16 ਆਓ ਕਹਾਣੀ ਬੁਣੀਏ 

17 ਦੁਿੈਂਕੜ  

18 ਲਗਣਤੀ ਗੀਤ 

19 ਲਗਣਤੀ 



 

SUBJECT:- SANSKRIT  

1. वणडभारा  

2. भेया ऩरयचम  

3. जानवयों के नाभ सॊस्कृत भें  

4. परों के नाभ सॊस्कृत भें 
5. जानवयों के नाभ सॊस्कृत भें 
6. शब्द रूऩ 

7. वणड ववच्छेद 

8. हदनों के नाभ  

9. शब्द अथड  

10. चगनती एक से ऩचास तक 

ऩाठ्मऩसु्तक 

प्रथभ :ऩाठ:सबुावषतार्न 

SUBJECT:-  URDU (OPTIONAL) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT: URDU (MAIN SUBJECT) 

  پی اے اول         ۰                                                                     
 منا جا ت 

 

 انٹر نیٹ    
 

 فلورنس نایٹ انیگل 
 

 گرائمر ۔ کلمۂ ، کلمئ کی اقسام ، مزکر اور مو نث ، متضاد، واحد جمع 
 

 (بڑھیا کی دبلی بلی )( ۱جوان مرد بن جا   )حکایا ت بو ستان سعدی 
 

-   1MRET   -
 

 مسلمانوں کی سائنسی اورتمدنی خد ما ت 
 

 (نظم)تندرستی 
 

 اپنی ریاست 
 

 پودوں کی اقسام 
 

 مضمون ، خطوط نگاری،درخواست : گرائمر 
 

 

Regards 

Vice Principal 


